Lé,’oark/ubben
Nykopings Runners

o U, WN -

Hjortensbergsrundan 5 km
Pettersbergsrundan 2,5 km

Start och mal:
Datum:
Vader:
Underlag:

Man 5 km

Per Nilsson

Jan Johansson
Bjorn Lindqvist
Tommy Ericsson
Ronnie Eriksson
Jan-Olov Andersson

Kvinnor 5 km
Katarina Eriksson
Helen Pahverk

Kvinnor 2,5 km
Viveka Riffel

Ekensberg, NOK-stugan
2022-02-16

+ 3 grader

barmark
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RESULTAT

18,40
19,14
21,45
23,08
27,20
42,49

25,05
32,37

17,30



